
1.Ligarunde IPSC / 19-20.05.2023
5/19/2023

Match Results - Classic
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts Match %
1 Altenreiter, Thiemo Allgemein CL MAJOR Allgemein 513,1790 100,000 %
2 Hasenkopf, Robert Senior CL MINOR Senior 468,9194 91,375 %
3 Prepasser, Hans Super Senior CL MINOR Super Senior 391,4462 76,279 %
4 Lehensteiner, Franz Senior CL MAJOR Senior 272,5582 53,112 %
5 Hochmuth, Werner Senior CL MAJOR Senior 214,9660 41,889 %

Match Results - Open
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts Match %
1 Wagner, Harald Senior OPEN MAJOR Senior 520,0000 100,000 %
2 Laux, Gerhard Super Senior OPEN MAJOR Super Senior 365,6153 70,311 %
3 Adler, Franz Super Senior OPEN MAJOR Super Senior 294,9261 56,717 %
4 Wagner, Ulrike Lady OPEN MINOR Lady,Senior 212,1341 40,795 %

Match Results - PCC
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts Match %
1 Baminger, Johann Allgemein PCC MINOR Allgemein 502,0751 100,000 %
2 Meyer, Harald Senior PCC MINOR Senior 433,8163 86,405 %
3 Rothenwänder, Johannes Allgemein PCC MINOR Allgemein 430,8758 85,819 %

4 Mühlbacher, Hubert Super
Senior PCC MINOR Super

Senior 422,3098 84,113 %

5 Stuber, Marion Lady PCC MINOR Lady,Senior 382,9698 76,277 %
6 Köppelmayr, Robert Allgemein PCC MINOR Allgemein 364,3023 72,559 %
7 Pfliger, Alex Allgemein PCC MINOR Allgemein 337,5719 67,235 %
8 Singer, Barbara Lady PCC MINOR Lady 327,3387 65,197 %

9 Fischer–Colbrie, Ernst Super
Senior PCC MINOR Super

Senior 326,5967 65,049 %

10 Entholzer, Daniel Allgemein PCC MINOR Allgemein 311,5714 62,057 %
11 Wiener, Josef Senior PCC MINOR Senior 302,8908 60,328 %
12 Stuber, Rüdiger Senior PCC MINOR Senior 285,1387 56,792 %

13 Gaggl, Wolfgang Super
Senior PCC MINOR Super

Senior 243,4221 48,483 %

Match Results - Production
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts Match %
1 Shang-Tun, Chen Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 500,1909 100,000 %
2 Mösl, Andreas Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 471,9345 94,351 %
3 Reitter, Christoph Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 452,0765 90,381 %
4 Beimler, Nathalie Lady PROD MINOR Lady 396,0376 79,177 %
5 Pirchner, Paul Super Senior PROD MINOR Super Senior 370,1822 74,008 %
6 Steffny, Georg Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 360,4865 72,070 %
7 Pfaffinger, Markus Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 345,5962 69,093 %
8 Mönkhoff, Tanja Lady PROD MINOR Lady 335,4701 67,068 %
9 Wozak, Thomas Senior PROD MINOR Senior 288,4333 57,665 %
10 Baumgartner, Karl Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 282,8932 56,557 %
11 Kendlbacher, Florian Super Senior PROD MINOR Super Senior 265,5334 53,086 %
12 Huka, Stefan Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 258,9563 51,771 %
13 Jäger, Ingo Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 222,7349 44,530 %
14 Patzer, Gerald Senior PROD MINOR Senior 192,7711 38,540 %
15 Strauß, Angelika Lady PROD MINOR Lady 183,1690 36,620 %



Match Results - Standard
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts Match %
1 Hörmanseder, Klaus Allgemein ST MINOR Allgemein 520,0000 100,000 %
2 Richter, Michael Allgemein ST MINOR Allgemein 415,4502 79,894 %
3 Gruber, Birgit Lady ST MAJOR Lady 378,5679 72,802 %
4 Sattler, Martin Allgemein ST MINOR Allgemein 373,6642 71,858 %
5 Brückner, Marcel Allgemein ST MINOR Allgemein 349,8046 67,270 %
6 Riedel, Ronald Super Senior ST MINOR Super Senior 336,2297 64,660 %
7 Brückner, Petra Lady ST MAJOR Lady 327,0158 62,888 %
8 Grünaug, Gerd Super Senior ST MINOR Super Senior 240,3149 46,214 %
9 Levetzow, Stephen Senior ST MINOR Senior 237,0280 45,582 %
10 Kirner, Olga Lady ST MINOR Lady 208,2085 40,040 %



1.Ligarunde IPSC / 19-20.05.2023
5/19/2023

Match Results - Classic
Place Name Member# class Division PF Categories Stages Match Pts Match %
1 Altenreiter, Thiemo Allgemein CL MAJOR Allgemein 5 / 5 513,1790 / 520 98,688 %
2 Hasenkopf, Robert Senior CL MINOR Senior 5 / 5 468,9194 / 520 90,177 %
3 Prepasser, Hans Super Senior CL MINOR Super Senior 5 / 5 391,4462 / 520 75,278 %
4 Lehensteiner, Franz Senior CL MAJOR Senior 5 / 5 272,5582 / 520 52,415 %
5 Hochmuth, Werner Senior CL MAJOR Senior 5 / 5 214,9660 / 520 41,340 %

Match Results - Open
Place Name Member# class Division PF Categories Stages Match Pts Match %
1 Wagner, Harald Senior OPEN MAJOR Senior 5 / 5 520,0000 / 520 100,000 %
2 Laux, Gerhard Super Senior OPEN MAJOR Super Senior 5 / 5 365,6153 / 520 70,311 %
3 Adler, Franz Super Senior OPEN MAJOR Super Senior 5 / 5 294,9261 / 520 56,717 %
4 Wagner, Ulrike Lady OPEN MINOR Lady,Senior 5 / 5 212,1341 / 520 40,795 %

Match Results - PCC
Place Name Member# class Division PF Categories Stages Match Pts Match %
1 Baminger, Johann Allgemein PCC MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 502,0751 / 520 96,553 %
2 Meyer, Harald Senior PCC MINOR Senior 5 / 5 433,8163 / 520 83,426 %
3 Rothenwänder, Johannes Allgemein PCC MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 430,8758 / 520 82,861 %

4 Mühlbacher, Hubert Super
Senior PCC MINOR Super

Senior 5 / 5 422,3098 / 520 81,213 %

5 Stuber, Marion Lady PCC MINOR Lady,Senior 5 / 5 382,9698 / 520 73,648 %
6 Köppelmayr, Robert Allgemein PCC MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 364,3023 / 520 70,058 %
7 Pfliger, Alex Allgemein PCC MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 337,5719 / 520 64,918 %
8 Singer, Barbara Lady PCC MINOR Lady 5 / 5 327,3387 / 520 62,950 %

9 Fischer–Colbrie, Ernst Super
Senior PCC MINOR Super

Senior 5 / 5 326,5967 / 520 62,807 %

10 Entholzer, Daniel Allgemein PCC MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 311,5714 / 520 59,918 %
11 Wiener, Josef Senior PCC MINOR Senior 5 / 5 302,8908 / 520 58,248 %
12 Stuber, Rüdiger Senior PCC MINOR Senior 5 / 5 285,1387 / 520 54,834 %

13 Gaggl, Wolfgang Super
Senior PCC MINOR Super

Senior 5 / 5 243,4221 / 520 46,812 %

Match Results - Production
Place Name Member# class Division PF Categories Stages Match Pts Match %
1 Shang-Tun, Chen Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 500,1909 / 520 96,191 %
2 Mösl, Andreas Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 471,9345 / 520 90,757 %
3 Reitter, Christoph Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 452,0765 / 520 86,938 %
4 Beimler, Nathalie Lady PROD MINOR Lady 5 / 5 396,0376 / 520 76,161 %
5 Pirchner, Paul Super Senior PROD MINOR Super Senior 5 / 5 370,1822 / 520 71,189 %
6 Steffny, Georg Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 360,4865 / 520 69,324 %
7 Pfaffinger, Markus Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 345,5962 / 520 66,461 %
8 Mönkhoff, Tanja Lady PROD MINOR Lady 5 / 5 335,4701 / 520 64,513 %
9 Wozak, Thomas Senior PROD MINOR Senior 5 / 5 288,4333 / 520 55,468 %
10 Baumgartner, Karl Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 282,8932 / 520 54,403 %
11 Kendlbacher, Florian Super Senior PROD MINOR Super Senior 5 / 5 265,5334 / 520 51,064 %
12 Huka, Stefan Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 258,9563 / 520 49,799 %
13 Jäger, Ingo Allgemein PROD MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 222,7349 / 520 42,834 %
14 Patzer, Gerald Senior PROD MINOR Senior 5 / 5 192,7711 / 520 37,071 %
15 Strauß, Angelika Lady PROD MINOR Lady 5 / 5 183,1690 / 520 35,225 %

Match Results - Standard
Place Name Member# class Division PF Categories Stages Match Pts Match %
1 Hörmanseder, Klaus Allgemein ST MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 520,0000 / 520 100,000 %
2 Richter, Michael Allgemein ST MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 415,4502 / 520 79,894 %
3 Gruber, Birgit Lady ST MAJOR Lady 5 / 5 378,5679 / 520 72,802 %
4 Sattler, Martin Allgemein ST MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 373,6642 / 520 71,858 %



Place Name Member# class Division PF Categories Stages Match Pts Match %
5 Brückner, Marcel Allgemein ST MINOR Allgemein 5 / 5 349,8046 / 520 67,270 %

6 Riedel, Ronald Super
Senior ST MINOR Super

Senior 5 / 5 336,2297 / 520 64,660 %

7 Brückner, Petra Lady ST MAJOR Lady 5 / 5 327,0158 / 520 62,888 %

8 Grünaug, Gerd Super
Senior ST MINOR Super

Senior 5 / 5 240,3149 / 520 46,214 %

9 Levetzow, Stephen Senior ST MINOR Senior 5 / 5 237,0280 / 520 45,582 %
10 Kirner, Olga Lady ST MINOR Lady 5 / 5 208,2085 / 520 40,040 %


